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Jméno
Navratil Boris
Pospisil Ondrej
Pucherna Jan
Dlabaja Tom4as
Vesecky Ondrej
Drnek Jachym
Nyvlt Martin
Kucera Petr
Vesely Jakub
Ramba Jifi
Dlouha Marie
Pucherna Petr
Urban Hynek
Plochova Dominika
Vildmonova Pavla
Vanék Petr
Lohr Ivo
Fucik Martin
Bolehlavsky Pavel
Slavik Viktor
Plasil Ondrej
Stochel Miroslav
Svab Jan
Tloustova Eva
Jira Tomas
Cervinka Jaroslav
Landovsky Jakub
Novak Libor
Komin David
Neradova Alena
Pichal Jan
Ceérdlova Marcela
John Vladimir
Fogalrova Kamila
Rypacek Miroslav
Sojka Lukas
Jirka JiFi
LuZnicky Jifi
Simgovd Jana
Pangrac Ondrej
Jelinkova Zora
Subrt Antonin
Sramek Petr
Cermak Daniel
Kabat Jan
Prochazka Antonin
Sramkova Eva
Kucerka David
Fiala Zdenék

Registracni Cislo
AOP9202
DKP8717
TAP7701
TUR8303
67X9100
NNN1234
DKP8200
MFP7602
PGP9503
DKP8606
DKP8756
TAP8001
46C6801
DKP8651
LBE7451
ZBP7302
SCP6801
8RC8500
EKP7103
PGP6300

NER
MFP9300
VSP5801
SCP6950
KAM9802
OKP5803
PGP9601
OKP6504
DFT7401
LIT8551
VSP5202
EKP7257
OLP5502
DKP8655
MFPxxxx
ALB8500
ZPV5501
6YC8501
MFP7651
MFP7603
PGP8851
DKP7100
RIC6905
EKP7510
EKP6912
DCE5500
RIC7251
LIT8202
TAP5501

Cas
122:49
127:20
130:03
132:03
134:22
137:02
139:41
149:55
153:43
155:45
163:12
163:45
164:03
165:14
167:04
181:22
198:17
198:55
200:32
203:12
213:07
225:08
248:35
261:41

86:28

89:35

89:50

90:38

91:11

99:38

102:55
103:40
103:41
104:45
106:52
109:54
113:04
116:35
117:04
117:54
120:58
122:42
125:09
127:51
127:54
128:52
135:12
135:35
135:50

Misto
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PZL body
190
189
188
187
186
185
184
183
182
181
180
179
178
177
176
175
174
173
172
171
170
169
168
167
166
165
164
163
162
161
160
159
158
157
156
155
154
153
152
151
150
149
148
147
146
145
144
143
142
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Pavlll Jaroslav
Kavka Jifi
Precek Zdenék
Valach Marek
Simga Jaromir
Kavkova Dana
Kopecny Mojmir
Hamacek Bohuslav
Novak Milos
Hric Jan
Stehno Pavel
Chloupkova Jana
Burianek Jaromir
Hosek Ladislav
Hlavaty Karel
Janovsky Tomas
Buk JindFich
Slavikova Silvie
Buk Michal
Janovsky Tomas
Simga Martin
Jukl Jan
Jenda Némécek
Trnkova Dana
Sieglova Eliska
Hrabankova Klara
Husdkova Petra
Rozkosny Karel
Janovska Petra
Zimmerova Katefina
Vanicek Tomas
Koten Pavel
Puchernova Zuzana
Hrabanek David
Forstova Lenka
Sobotkova Anna
Jelinek Martin
Srb Martin
Sedlackova Petra
Méstan Ondrej
Siglova Dagmar
Dolezal Mirosla
Siegl Matyas
Valentova Helena
Jaros Vladimir
Zelenkova Eugenie
Pavlicek Lubomir
Cervinkova litka
Cervinka Jaroslav
Srbova Libuse

DCE6100
SCP5900
SCP5200
TAP9703
MFP7100
SCP6150
TAP6402
LBE5000
SCP4600
MFP6300
DKP4900
SLP5951
SCP4700
SCP6001
SJIP4200
PGP6401
ROU9303
PGP9751
Rou9601
PGP0101
MFP0O300
NNNfeab
VSP6200
VSP7351
PGP9954
PGP9654
SLA7452
EKP7900
PGP7355
ZV09852
LBE6600
RIC7200
TAP8453
PGP6003
MFP6850
PGP0O050
PGP5103
SJP5900
ROZ7050
TAP0100
MFP7050
PGP5501
MFP0103
OKP6550
DCE5400
DKP5951
KPY7800
OKP6451
OKP9000
SIP6750

141:18
142:07
146:40
147:31
149:10
150:57
151:04
158:15
158:15
165:30
170:36
175:05
179:34
200:35
231:20
42:00
43:40
49:02
50:42
50:50
51:23
51:27
51:28
10:00
52:38
53:57
53:57
54:05
54:49
55:58
57:05
57:17
57:23
1:02:13
1:02:43
1:02:47
1:04:29
1:05:05
1:06:10
1.07:46
1:08:05
1:08:20
1:09:10
1:09:27
1:09:47
1:09:54
1:09:58
1:10:00
1:10:35
1:11:27
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141
140
139
138
137
136
135
134
133
132
131
130
129
128
127
126
125
124
123
122
121
120
119
118
117
116
115
114
113
112
111
110
109
108
107
106
105
104
103
102
101
100

99

98

97

96

95

94

93

92



OO0 OO OO0 OO0 0000000000000 0O0O0O0O0O0O0O00O0O0O00O0O00OO0O0n

@]

Déti
Déti
Déti
Déti
Déti

JaroSova Klara
Slavikova Katefina
Némeckova Jarmila

Mrazova Pavla

Cvréek Tonda
Dolezalova Vlasta

Slotova Jdja
Makovsky Jakub
Sladkova Helena
Hakovd Magda
Mach David
Ctrnactova Magdalena
Sedlackova Linda
Bartalo$ Tomas
Pokorny Ladislav
Blazek Vladimir
Cechménkova Helena
Petrova Martina
Cermanoka Sérka
Jahnova Helena
Wagner Richard

Kolskd Monika
Smolkova Romana
Sedlacek Jaroslav

Rada Richard
Jahn Pavel
Prochazkova Miluse
Janas Petr
Ctrnact Jifi
Jelinkova Radana
Hlavata Pavla
Radova Jaromira
Zimmerova Lenka
Blahova Markéta
Matéju Ilvan
Valasek Josef
Javlrek Jaromir
Michalova Sarka
Kolsky Alexander
Wagnerova Lenka
Jancova Barbora
Cizek Petr
Cernik Zbynék
Halkova Gabriela
Winkler Hanna
T&ma Simon
Kabat Martin
Popovd Jana
Kolsky Pavel
Popova Veronika

DCE7950
PGP6650
VSP6650
DCE5550
TAP90xx
PGP5550
TAP86xx
TAP8511
TAP9151
PGP7651
VSP0801
PGP7151
ROZ0050
NNN8001
NNN97xx
5XC6900
OKP6450
6YC6850
5XC6950
SCP5550
DKP5202
NNN63xx
9YC6950
ROZ0300
DKP6701
SCP5500
DCE5450
PGP0200
PGP7603
PGP5851
45X7050
DKP6551
V06451
EKP6951
UVP4600
SCP4501
NNN4148
KPY0050
PGP5000
DKP5450
DKP7850
NNNmmmm
NNNxxxx
KVP7350
LPM8051
TAP0400
TAP0403
TAP0252
PGP0204
TAP0253

1:11:30
1:11:53
1:12:27
1:13:54
1:16:08
1:16:10
1:16:54
1:16:56
1:17:50
1:18:05
1:18:39
1:19:05
1:19:30
1:20:04
1:20:30
1:20:39
1:21:10
1:21:20
1:21:39
1:22:30
1:23:48
1:24:53
1:26:38
1:26:40
1:26:53
1:27:18
1:27:58
1:28:10
1:28:30
1:29:04
1:31:15
1:33:28
1:35:17
1:35:57
1:38:42
1:43:13
1:43:20
1:44:43
1:47:43
1:50:57
1:51:38
2:06:57
2:07:25
2:16:17
2:21:16
23:13
26:06
26:12
27:05
28:02

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
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91
90
89
88
87
86
85
84
83
82
81
80
79
78
77
76
75
74
73
72
71
70
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
51
50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42



Pelantova Martina
Bolehovsky Daniel
Radova Lucie
Blahova Pavla
Sobotka Vojtéch
Maleckova Hana
Halamova Barbora
Kotenova Klara
Sedlacek Patrik
Kotenova Markéta
Pavlickova Hana
Kotenova Barbora
Rozkosny David
Jira Filip
Prackova Ema
Husak Zdenék
Husdk Ondiej
Cerny Matous
Cerny Antotin
Vernar Vaclav
BartaloSova Anezka
Smolkova Barbora

Machkova Miroslava

Smolka Jakub
Maleckova Pavlina
Hak Robert
Pop Tomas
BartaloSova Ada
Janas Adam
Machova Karolina
Bartalos Matyas
Javirkova Eliska
Dolezal Jan
Mrazek Vaviinec
Somohyl Richard
Rypéckovd Sarka
Lounek Anexandr
Kostova Patricie
Kost Matyas
Vojagkova Sarka
Chloupek Radek

RIC0O550

RKP0508
DKP0251
EKP0O153
PGP0203
PGP0550
TAP0150
RIC7252

ROZ0800
RIC0651

KPY0450
RIC0452

EKP0O909
ROZ0500
RIC0451

SLA0201

SLA0600

TAPO501
TAP0402
TAP0702
NNNO0851
TAP0356
NNNeabc
TAP0O500
PGP0850
NNNeeee
TAP0600
NNN1050
PGP0404
VSP0652
NNNO500
NNN4698

Pytlici ze sackova
NNNxxaa
PGP2800
NNNxxdd
NNNmmm1

NNNbbb
NNNaaaa
69X9050
SLP4001

29:59
31:14
34.03
35:05
35:36
36:35
36:40
37:20
39:00
39:13
43:13
43:47
44:08
44:12
46:38
46:52
47:30
48:06
49:00
51:05
52:20
54:08
54:14
55:08
55:31
56:25
58:34
59:58
1:01:20
1:03:30
1:06:18
1:12:10
1:13:15
1:19:50
1:24:15
1:29:30
1:32:35
1:40:55
1:41:15
DISK
DISK

DISK
DISK

O 00 N O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
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27
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35
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37
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41
42
43
44
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